
 

280 Pleasant Avenue, NY, NY, 10029 

T: (212) 876-4639 F: (212) 348-1167 

Dr. James Nicotri, Principal 

www.mcsm.net  

 

 

Assistant Principals 

Kayla Albritton • Charles Kwan 

Caleb Haraguchi-Combs • 

Dennis Hernandez • David Musialik 

Michael Salek • Denise Winchester 

 

 

 

No Sign Up Required 
Just Show Up       

Spring Clubs 2025 
 

*CLUBS THAT ARE BOLD REQUIRE PARENTAL PERMISSION AND WAIVERS IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE*  

** ALL CLUBS ARE INCLUSIVE AND ALL ARE WELCOME TO JOIN REGARDLESS OF GENDER, SEXUAL PREFERENCE, 
RACE, RELIGION, NATIONALITY, ETC.** 

Effective: January 28, 2025 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
TIME: Monday through Thursday 3:30 – 4:30/Friday 3:00 – 4:00 

(unless otherwise indicated) 
 

CLUB Day Room Advisor Advisor Email 
3 Tier Travel & Culture 
Club 

Thursday 340 King lking31@schools.nyc.gov 

A.M. Volleyball Monday 7:30 - 8:25am GYM Wage ewage@schools.nyc.gov 

African Student Association 
1st and last Friday of the 

month 
327 Fosu ifosu7@schools.nyc.gov 

Animal Care Club  Monday 368 De Jesus sdejesus20@schools.nyc.gov 

Anime Club Tuesday 316 Mei xmei@schools.nyc.gov 

Architect ACE Thursday 360 Wang ewang2@schools.nyc.gov 

Art Club Friday 348 Torres ttorres29@schools.nyc.gov  

Badminton Monday CAF Piel bpiel@schools.nyc.gov 

BeyBlade Club Friday 337 Bah sbah9@schools.nyc.gov 

Bilingual Club Thursday 301 Montalvo cmontalvo6@schools.nyc.gov 

Board Game Club Wednesday 340 King lking31@schools.nyc.gov 

Book Club Tuesday 339 Siskar rsiskar@schools.nyc.gov 

Brawl Stars Club Wednesday B51 Woodman nwoodman@schools.nyc.gov 

CAD Club Tuesday 362 Jung jjung8@schools.nyc.gov 

Cheerleading 
Monday 3:00 to 5:30pm, 

Friday 3:45 to 5:30pm 
B15 Brathwaite kbrathwaite6@schools.nyc.gov  

Cheerleading Friday 3:45 to 5:30pm B15 Brathwaite kbrathwaite6@schools.nyc.gov  

Cheese Club  1st Thursday of the month 336 Drmacich jdrmacich@schools.nyc.gov 

Christian Culture Club  Monday 148 Mcmillan amcmillan@schools.nyc.gov  

Cinematography Club Monday 360 Wang ewang2@schools.nyc.gov 

Clay Club Wednesday 316 Mei xmei@schools.nyc.gov 

Coding Club Thursday 362 Martin amartin45@schools.nyc.gov  

Creative Writing Club Thursday 128 Connelly rconnelly2@schools.nyc.gov  

Criminal & Civil Law Wednesday 336 Godinez/Williams twlliams182@schools.nyc.gov 

Crochet Club Friday B49 Powell gpowell4@schools.nyc.gov 

Dance Club Wednesday B15 Odumosu aodumosu@schools.nyc.gov 

Debate Club Tuesday B13 Taveras gtaveras2@schools.nyc.gov 

Early Homework and 
Tutoring Math 

Monday 7:30 to 8:25am 
Tuesday - Friday 7:30 to 

7:54am 
240 Martinez jmartinez102@schools.nyc.gov  

Etiquette Club Wednesday 148 Mcmillan amcmillan@schools.nyc.gov 

Fire and Brimstone  
(DnD Club) 

Monday 367 Coppola mcoppola9@schools.nyc.gov 

Girls Who Code Tuesday 347 Weiser kweiser@schools.nyc.gov 

Glamour Girls Wednesday 238 Diaz ddiaz56@schools.nyc.gov  

Glee Club Thursday 280 Tramm dtramm@schools.nyc.gov 

Greenhouse Club Friday Green House/306 Wing ewing@schools.nyc.gov 

GSA Wednesday 124 Connelly rconnelly2@schools.nyc.gov 

Hand Drum Club Monday 280 Tramm dtramm@schools.nyc.gov 
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CLUB Day Room Advisor Advisor Email 

Health Club Friday B63 Galan tgalanmeli@schools.nyc.gov  

Hip Hop Club Tuesday 163 Tramm dtramm@schools.nyc.gov 

History Hangout (History 
Club) 

Monday 340 Barreto jbarreto6@schools.nyc.gov 

HOSA (Healthcare 
Occupations Students of 
America) 

Wednesday 338 Ciboso cciboso@schools.nyc.gov 

Investment Club Tuesday 304 Moshos emoshos@schools.nyc.gov  

Jewish Student Association  Thursday 116 Bachman mbachman5@schools.nyc.gov  

K-Pop Friday 116 Kwan ckwan@schools.nyc.gov 

Latino Student Union Friday 154 Y. Perez yperez20@schools.nyc.gov 

Lo-Fi Study Club Tuesday + Thursday 154 Y. Perez yperez20@schools.nyc.gov 

Mathletes Monday 337 Odumosu aodumosu@schools.nyc.gov  

MCSM Buddies Thursday 323 Lebron alebron3@schools.nyc.gov  

MCSM Chess Club Friday B50 Piel bpiel@schools.nyc.gov 

MCSM Inspired Community 
Service Club 

Virtual or by email 
Google Classroom: 

Llmbrb 
Winchester dwinchester@schools.nyc.gov 

MCSM Theatre Club Wednesday 3:45 - 4:45pm 280 Brogan mcorbett5@schools.nyc.gov  

MmmmmCSM Virtual 
Cooking & Baking Club 

Virtual or by email 
Google Classroom: 

Spakxel 
Espinosa jespinosa@schools.nyc.gov 

Mental Health Club Thursday B52 Hidalgo mhidalgo6@schools.nyc.gov 

Model United Nations Thursday 368 Cohen ecohen18@schools.nyc.gov  

MSA Friday B48 I. Perez iperez15@schools.nyc.gov 

Newspaper Club Wednesday 154 Richardson crichardsoncoug2@schools.nyc.gov 

Nintendo Switch Club Wednesday B51 Woodman nwoodman@schools.nyc.gov 

Nursing Monday 128 Fleming kfleming9@schools.nyc.gov 

NYC Youth Network Monday 154 Richardson crichardsoncoug2@schools.nyc.gov  

Origami Club Tuesday 360 Wang ewang2@schools.nyc.gov 

Photography Club Wednesday 360 Wang ewang2@schools.nyc.gov 

Podcast Studio Tuesday 128 Fleming kfleming9@schools.nyc.gov 

Psychology Club Tuesday 116 Connelly rconnelly2@schools.nyc.gov  

Ram Band Tuesday 280 Coppola mcoppola9@schools.nyc.gov 

Recording Arts Club  Tuesday 302 Haraguchi-Combs ccombs@schools.nyc.gov 

Robotics Monday 335 Espinosa jespinosa@schools.nyc.gov 

S.O.C.A. Thursday B51 Andalcio jandalcio@schools.nyc.gov 

Unicef Club Monday B48 Y. Perez yperez20@schools.nyc.gov 

Weight Training Club Wednesday B27B Salazar lsalazar10@schools.nyc.gov 

Wellness Club Monday B13 Taveras gtaveras2@schools.nyc.gov  

Wishing Upon the Stars Friday 240 Ziu-Compi iziu@schools.nyc.gov 

Women in Stem Thursday 379 Amory pamory@schools.nyc.gov 

Woodshop Club Wednesday 335 Espinosa jespinosa@schools.nyc.gov 

Youth Oceanic Initiative Wednesday 326 Thomsen jthomsen2@schools.nyc.gov 
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